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MENU/LOCK

SP. MIC.

LCD

ON/OFF
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VOL/MON
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RXCODE

TXCODE

OFF,CTCSS, DCS

OFF,CTCSS, DCS

0---9

OFF--ON

OFF/1---9

HIGH/LOW

ON/OFF

12.5KHz

0/-/+

ON/OFF

WIDE/NARROW

ON/OFF

OFF/30/60/90/120/150/180S

TO/CO

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

19 ON/OFF
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3130

VHF136-174  UHF400-470MHz (Dual Band)

             99CH+1CH

                    5/6.25/10/12.5/25KHz

3.7V

1500mAh

8 hours

2.5ppm(-20•-60•)

-30• - +60•

50 •
47mm x 81mm x 23mm

2W

F3E

•65dB

45dB(W)/42dB(N)

•1.4A

0.2uV

•-60dB

500Mw

•400mA

•75mA




